
Zone 1- Cooke, Fannin, Grayson Contact Email # of Kits
Texoma Medical Center Deaun Handlang shandlang@thcs.org 2
Zone 2- Denton, Wise Contact Email # of Kits
Argyle Fire Department Cody Miller cmiller@argylefire.com 1
Heart Hospital Baylor Denton Tiffany Hart tiffany.hart@bswhealth.org 1
Medical City Denton (Cath Lab-outreach) Holly Telford Holly.Telford@MedicalCityHealth.com 1
Medical City Lewisville Jennifer Turner jennifer.turner1@hcahealthcare.com 2
Roanoke Fire Department Jerry Kirby jkfireman@yahoo.com 1
Zone 3- Palo Pinto, Parker Contact Email # of Kits
Palo Pinto General Hospital Stacie Thompson sthompson@ppgh.com 1
Parker County Hospital District Hunter Harbold hunter.harbold@pchdtx.org 4
Zone 4- Ellis, Kaufman Contact Email # of Kits
Midlothian Fire Department Shawn Sims shawn.sims@midlothian.tx.us 2
Zone 5- Collin, Hunt, Rockwall Contact Email # of Kits
Baylor Scott and White Medical Center-Lake Natalie Strahl natalie.strahl@tenanthealth.org 1
City of Lucas Fire-Rescue Aaron Alderdice aalderdice@lucastexas.us 1
Heart Hospital Baylor Plano Kerstin Duncan kerstin.duncan@bswhealth.org 2
Medical Center McKinney Chris Kellan chriskellan@hcahealthcare.com 1
Plano Fire-Rescue Captain Mark Hardy markha@plano.gov 2
Zone 6- Erath, Hood, Johnson Contact Email # of Kits
THR Harris Methodist Hospital Cleburne Barbara Patterson barbaraoatterson@texashealth.org 1
THR Harris Methodist Hospital Stephenville Renee Feemster larandafeemster@texashealth.org 1
Zone 7- Tarrant Contact Email # of Kits
Baylor Scott and White Medical Center- Fort Ashley Clark ashley.clark@bswhealth.org 1
Baylor Scott and White Medical Center- GrapDanielle Sherar danielle.sherar@bswhealth.org 1
Grapevine Fire Department Brent Irving birving@grapevinetexas.gov 2
Hurst Fire Department Wes Rippy wrippy@hwsttx.gov 2
John Peter Smith Hospital Beth Reed ereed@jpshealth.org 1
Mansfield Fire Department Kevin Sandifer kevin.sandifer@mansfield-tx.gov 1
Medical City Alliance Krista Knowles krista.knowles@medicalcityhealth.com 1
Medical City Fort Worth Jennifer Baumann Jennifer.Baumann@MedicalCityHealth.com 1
Methodist Mansfield Medical Center Karen Yates karen.yates@mhd.com 1
THR Arlington Memorial Joni Belz jonibelz@texashealth.org 2
THR Harris Methodist Hospital Alliance Rebecca Roberts rebeccaroberts2@texashealth.org 2
THR Harris Methodist Hospital Fort Worth Suzy Gardner SuzyGardner@texashealth.org 1
THR Harris Methodist Hospital Southwest Jon Shoemake jonshoemake@texashealth.org
THR Harris Methodist-HEB Bonnie Skodak bonnieskodak@texashealth.org 4
Zone 8- Dallas Contact Email # of Kits
Baylor Scott and White Medical Center-White Jay Krishnaswamy jay.krishnaswamy@tenenthealth.com 1
Baylor University Medical Center Nakia Rapier nakia.rapier@bswhealth.org 2
CareFlite Michael Farris mfarris@careflite.org 1
Carrollton Fire Department Watson Kohankie Watson.Kohankie@cityofcarrollton.com 4
Cedar Hill Fire Department Kevin Cunningham kevin.cunningham@cedarhilltx.com 1
Grand Prarie Fire Department Sheri Adams sadams@gptx.org 2
Hutchins Fire Department Sean Sims ssims@hutchinsfirerescue.org 1
Methodist Charlton Medical Center Sue Bruce SusanBruce@mhd.com 2
THR Presbyterian Dallas Cathy Glenn catherineglenn@texashealth.org 4
THR Presbyterian Dallas Stephanie Koepke stephaniekoepke@texashealth.org 1
NCTTRAC Contact Email # of Kits
NCTTRAC Office Melissa Christon mchriston@ncttrac.org 2

Take 20 for Life Hands Only CPR Training Kits
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